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IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is rc';ady to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proot inspection
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Priority date December 27, 1972
Amount of water 0.08 c.f.s.
Time limit to begin construction 3-21-76
Time limit to complete construction 10=1=76 extended to extended to
Time limit to completely apply water 10=1=77 extended to extended to
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ROBERT W. STRAUS'
GOvIENOR °

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK |
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE ' 378-8508

File G-5965
October 28, 1977

Floyd Acarregui
Jordan Valley, OR 97910

Dear Mr. Acarregui,

Thank you for your letter requesting information pertaining to your
ground water permit G-5657.

On December 27, 1972, we received an application from you requesting

a permit to use water from Acarregui Well No. 1 for purpose of irrigating
6.5 acres. On March 21, 1975 your request was approved and permit

number G-5657 was assigned to your file.

Under the terms of your permit, a substantial beginning of construction
of the project was to have been started by March 21, 1976 and adequate
irrigation equipment in possession by October 1, 1976. The water was

to have been completely applied to the land on or before October. 1, 1977.
To date, we have not been advised that the 6.5 acres have been 1rr1gated
w1th1n the terms of the permit.

In the evant you would like a copy of the permit, we will be happy to
mail it to you, but a copying fee of $1.75 is required.

I have also enclosed a form for your use in reporting progress of the
project to us. If you were unable to use the water on the lands before
October 1, 1977 and it is your intent to irrigate all of the land by
next year, .an application requesting additional time may be submitted.
We will send you the necessary form upon request.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer
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May 15, 1975

Floyd Acarregui
Jordan Valley, OR 97910 G-5965

Dear Mr, Acarreguis

G-5965, Permit No. G-5657 with a map print.



G=5965

February 9, 1973

Floyd Acarregui
Jordan Valley, U 97910

Dear Mr. Acarregui:

Thank you for your letter of February 3, 1973 listing the
name of the well driller and the construction date.

Your application numbered G-5965 is now in satisfactory form
for approval by the issuance of a permit,

Very truly yours,

TnUMAS Ee SHUUK
Assistant
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January 25, 1973

kr, Floyd Acarregui
Jordan Valley, UH 97910

Dear oir:

This will acknowledge your application for a permit to appropriate
75 gallons of water per minute frou a well for the irrigation of 6.5
acres, a reproducible map, and the fees of $20.00 for which our re-
ceipt numbered 31872 is enclosed., This application has been filed
and nunbered G-5965.

We do not have a record of the well at the location described in your
application. Will you please send us the name and address of the well
driller or contractor and the date the well was constructed.

Further action will be held on your application for a reasonable length
of time pending your reply.

Very truly yours,

THUEAS L. SHOOK
Assistant
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